
  

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

BEFORE THE COMMISSION 
 
_______________________________________ 
            ) 
In the Matter of           ) 
            )  Docket Nos. 50-438 and 50-439 
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY       ) 
            )  May 12, 2009 
(Bellefonte Units 1 and 2)         ) 
_______________________________________) 
 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF EDWARD J. VIGLUICCI 

 The undersigned, being an attorney at law in good standing admitted to practice before 

the courts of the State of Ohio, hereby enters his appearance in the above-captioned matter as 

counsel for the United States Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA), 400 W. Summit Hill Drive, 

Knoxville, TN, 37902.  TVA is the holder of the Construction Permits for Bellefonte Units 1 and 

2.    

      Respectfully submitted, 

      Signed (electronically) by 

      /s/ Edward J. Vigluicci 

Edward J. Vigluicci 
Office of the General Counsel 
Tennessee Valley Authority 
400 W. Summit Hill Drive, WT 6A-K  
Knoxville, TN  37902 
Phone: 865.632.7317 
Fax: 865.632.2422 
E-mail: ejvigluicci@tva.gov 
 
Counsel for TVA 

 
 



  

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

BEFORE THE COMMISSION 
 
_______________________________________ 
            ) 
In the Matter of           ) 
            )  Docket Nos. 50-438 and 50-439 
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY       ) 
            )   
(Bellefonte Units 1 and 2)         ) 
_______________________________________) 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that on May 12, 2009 a copy of “Notice of Appearance of Edward J. 

Vigluicci” was filed electronically with the Electronic Information Exchange on the following 

recipients:   

Anthony Baratta, ajb5@nrc.gov 
Lawrence J. Chandler, lchandler@morganlewis.com 
Maureen Dunn, mhdunn@tva.gov 
Anthony Eitreim, Anthony.Eitreim@nrg.gov 
Mary Freeze, mfreeze@morganlewis.com 
Rebecca Giitter, rll@nrc.gov  
Nancy Greathead, nancy.greathead@nrc.gov  
E. Roy Hawkens, erh@nrc.gov 
Hearing Docket, hearingdocket@nrc.gov  
Emile Julian, emile.julian@nrc.gov and elj@nrc.gov  
Linda Lewis, linda.lewis@nrc.gov  
MS Help Desk, mshd.resource@nrc.gov 
Evangeline S. Ngbea, esn@nrc.gov  
OCAAMAIL, OCAAMAIL@nrc.gov 
OGCMailCenter, ogcmailcenter@nrc.gov  
Christine Pierpoint, cmp@nrc.gov  
David Roth, david.roth@nrc.gov 
Tom Ryan, tom.ryan@nrc.gov 
Herald M. Speiser, herald.speiser@nrc.gov 
Kathryn M. Sutton, ksutton@morganlewis.com  
Scott Vance, savance@tva.gov  
Edward Williamson, elw2@nrc.gov 
Sharon J. Wisely, swisely@morganlewis.com 
Louis Zeller, bredl@skybest.com  
 



  

 
 
      Signed (electronically) by 

       /s/ Edward J. Vigluicci 

      Edward J. Vigluicci 


